Associated Barber College Of San Diego, Inc.

Mailing Address & Physical Address: 1333 5th Avenue San Diego, CA 92101 Phone: 619-234-7703 Fax: 619-234-8257



CRRSAA Emergency Financial Aid Grants to Students December 27, 2020 Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund II

On March 3, 2021, Associated Barber College of San Diego (ABCSD) signed and submitted a Certification and Agreement to the U.S. Department of Education. The Agreement is certified by ABCSD to ensure the College will use no less than 100 percent of HEERF II funds received under the 314(a)(4) of the Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriation Act, 2021 (CRRSAA) to students.

Associated Barber College received and awarded financial aid awards to its actively attending students on January 5, 2021. ABCSD received grant award of \$92,348.00 from the U.S. Department of Education and awarded it to students on March 25, 2021.

CRRSAA Emergency Financial Aid Grants to Students March 11, 2021 Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund III

On May 17, 2021, Associated Barber College of San Diego (ABCSD) signed and submitted a Certification and Agreement to the U.S. Department of Education. The Agreement is certified by ABCSD to ensure the College will use no less than 100 percent of HEERF III funds received under the American Rescue Plan Act of 2021 (ARP) (PUB.L. 117-2) of the Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriation Act, 2021 (CRRSAA) to students. Associated Barber College received and awarded financial aid awards to its actively attending students on March 13, 2021. ABCSD received a grant award of \$53,954.00 from the U.S. Department of Education and awarded it to students on July 14, 2021.